
 

















please notify staff when ordering, of 
any allergies or intolerances 

/ iced / espresso

 
like - share 

mocha	  
black  
latte 
matcha 
homemade iced tea 
homemade lemonade 

all teas 
3.0 

breakfast blend  
earl grey 
fresh mint 
japanese cherry 
summer tea 
passionfruit & orange 
kiwi & strawberry 

espresso	  
cappuccino 
flat white 
latte 
americano 
piccolo	  
mocha 
iced coffee 

oat / extra shot 

single origin guest espresso

2.6 

3.4     /     3.5 

3.3 

3.5 

2.8     /     3.0 

3.2 

3.8 

3.4 

0.5 
0.4

small / large

3.2 

3.2 

2.2 

2.4 

2.5

chocolate 
tumeric 
matcha 
chai

/ softs

/ alt. drinks

/ tea  

3.8 
3.0 
3.5 
4.0 
3.5 

3.5

3.6 

3.6 

4.0 

3.6

   

lemonaid: 
/ lime 
/ passion fruit 
/ ginger 
/ blood orange 

karma lemonade  	 	  

orange / apple juice                 
(large juice +1.0) 
water -   still / sparkling	      

coke / diet coke 

@bloomcoffeeco 

@bloomcoffee.co.uk 

@bloom_coffee_co

/ pour over 
v60	  
chemex 
aeropress	  

3.6 

6.0 

3.8 


